
 
 

 

      ENTRY FORM 
      

Contact Person : ( Mr / Mrs / Ms ) 

Telephone No. : (            ) Email :  

Club / School :  
 

Each Club/School can enter more than one team in each of the category. 

#  Team Name 

Category 
(U8/U10/U12/ 

U15 Boys/U15 Girls) 
all are 6-a-side 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

 

Signature of Contact Person:       Date:         
 
Please complete the form and send it to Hong Kong Hockey Association (Attention: Peter Cheung), 1/F, 
Administration Block, King’s park Hockey Ground, 6 Wylie Road, Kowloon. 
 

For any enquiry please contact the Hong Kong Hockey Association: 
 
Tel.:  (852) 2782-4932 
Fax:  (852) 2384-0535 
Email:  petercheung@hockey.org.hk 
               dereksiu@hockey.org.hk 
Facebook:  https://www.facebook.com/hkminihockey 
************************************************************************************ 

For Office Use 

Reference No: 

Status: 

Date received: 


